Pozicia
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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 2.liga - 14. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy
Autodiely 1
Tragédi
Three Beatles
Jabras

MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane

Profesta
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Scame

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:16.04.2024 11:48:41

Kolky
3515
3139
3270
3241
3208
3162
3011

0

Body
28.0
25.0
22.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
15.0

0.0
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